BA386S steady state
intrinsically safe LED
beacon
     Issue 1  20th Nov 2018
1.  INTRODUCTION
The BA386S is an ATEX, IECEx and FM certified intrinsically safe
steady state beacon which produces a continuous visual output in a
hazardous area. Five different colours are available. The beacon
colour is shown on the external order code label and by the colour
of the matching reflector behind the lens.
                             Order code         Colour
BA386SR Red
BA386SA Amber
BA386SG Green
BA386SB Blue
BA386SW White
An intrinsically safe flashing beacon is also available. See BA386
datasheet. The BA386 flashing beacon can function alone, or in
conjunction with a BEKA intrinsically safe sounder to form an audio
and visual alarm system..